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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vanessa Pan228
Peninsula

9.300 9.550 9.0009.475 37.325
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Giselle Castaniada395
East Bay

8.850 8.975 9.2008.300 35.325
7 2 10 1 2 

2 

Roosa Uusitalo168
Gold Star

9.150 8.225 8.4008.725 34.500
2T 5 6T 4 3T

3T

Lindsay Whalen230
Peninsula

8.950 8.350 8.3258.875 34.500
5 4 5 6 3T

3T

Jacqueline Leveille162
Gold Star

9.150 8.200 8.3508.725 34.425
2T 6 6T 5 5 

5 

Annalisa Simonich468
Rising Star

9.125 8.675 8.1508.400 34.350
4 3 9 8 6 

6 

Riley Pellman389
East Bay

8.500 7.000 9.1509.075 33.725
11 12T 2 2 7 

7 

Isabelle See196
Marin Elite

8.700 6.950 8.2008.925 32.775
8 14 3 7 8 

8 

Chloe O'Leary165
Gold Star

8.925 7.750 7.7508.225 32.650
6 8 11T 12 9 

9 

Ellie Kimura161
Gold Star

8.675 7.250 7.9508.575 32.450
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Katie Rizkalla166
Gold Star

8.550 7.650 7.9008.225 32.325
10 9 11T 11 11 

11 

Olivia Russell399
East Bay

8.400 7.200 7.5008.900 32.000
12 11 4 13 12 

12 

Rebecca Petty294
Tumbleweeds

8.375 7.000 8.0507.275 30.700
13 12T 15 9 13 

13 

Alyssa Hurtado459
Rising Star

8.125 8.150 6.0007.875 30.150
14 7 14 15 14 

14 

Tiersha Lin447
Sweet's

7.600 6.525 7.3758.150 29.650
15 15 13 14 15 

15 
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